

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work: - Construction of road from Sataspur to Sataspur.					
Agency: - Sri Hemant Kumar Singh					
Vill: - Shivpur, Buxar,					
Dist: - Buxar (Bihar)					
Agreement No: - 62/SAD/2019-20					
Agreement Amount: - 9924528/-					
Date of start work: - 26-10-19					
Date of completion: - 25-10-20					
Rec Date of entry: - 08-12-20					

(1) - Providing & fixing of work

Bench mark for reference					
1) Bench mark pillars					
2 Nos					
2) Reference Pillars					
4 Nos					

(2) - Clearing and grubbing
Road land - do - do

all comp.					
$9 \times \frac{1400.00}{2} \times 2.50 = 3800$					
$9 \times \frac{1400.00}{2} \times 2.50 = 3800$					
0.98 Hec					

(3) - Construction of road

Sub grade and surface should
 be with approved material
 obtained from local
 PWD. Lot do all comp.

[illegible]

Abstract of Cost

- (i) Providing & Fixing of working benchmark Reference value

2. do de all compa

Study with item no.1 page no.27

- (i) Birth marks follows

Qty = 2 Nos

② $R_A = 41255.91 / \text{NO} = R_A = 8710.00$

- ∴ (ii) Reference pillows

July 4 No 2

@Rt 1969.84/No Rd 3849.00

- (2) clearing and installing Road

Lord do all things

Study item no 2 page no 2

$\Delta t_y = 0.98 \text{ Hect @ } R_4 \text{ } 53625.51 \text{ A } R_4 = 51553 = 00$
Continuation $D_4 = 71112 = 00$

Continuation

$$R_A = 71112 = \infty$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					BFR 71112-00
(3) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders do do all comp.					
Qty vide item no-3 page 27					
Qty = 3388.765 m ³					
@ Rs = 203.88/m ³ Rs = 690901-00					
(4) Construction of granular sub-base by providing well graded material do do all comp.					
Qty vide item No-4 page 28					
Qty = 1046.966 m ³					
@ Rs = 281.05/m ³ Rs = 3016361-00					
(5) Providing laying spreading and compacting stone aggregate with binding -3 do do all comp.					
Qty vide item no-5 page 29					
Qty = 408.80 m ³					
@ Rs = 4352.32/m ³ Rs = 1779498-00					
(6) Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (3% -1) do do all comp.					
Qty vide item No-6 page 29					
Qty = 4398.75 m ²					
@ Rs = 47.99/m ² Rs = 211036-00					
Continuation					Rb 5762968-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(7.) Providing and applying tack coat with Bitumen emulsion (RS-1) do do all comp.					BFR 5768968-00
Qty vide item No 7 page 30					
Qty = 4298.75 m ²					
@ Rs 16.20/m ² Rs 71260.00					
(8.) providing, laying and rolling of close graded premix surfacing material of 20mm thickness. do do all comp.					
Qty vide item No 8 page 30					
Qty = 4398.75 m ²					
@ Rs 20.30/m ² Rs 89294.63					
(9.) Construction of un-reinforced plain cement concrete pavement. do do all comp.					
Qty vide item No 9 page 31					
Qty = 157.546 m ³					
@ Rs 6907.33/m ³ Rs 1088222-00					
(10.) Earth work in excavation for foundation of structures do do all comp.					
Qty vide item No 10 page 34 + PA10-35					
Qty = 76.783 m ³ + 29.798 = 106.581					
@ Rs 282.36/m ³ Rs 30094.00					
(11.) Providing pcc M15 (1:2:5) concrete for plain concrete.					

Continuation

Rs 7967561-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
do do all comp. BFRB					7267564=00
Qty wide item No 11 page 31 + PNO-36					
Qty = $13.933 \times 4.575 = 17.728 m^3$					
@ Rs 5353.78 Bk					94947=00
					703337=00
(12) plain/reinforced cement concrete in substructure					
do do all comp.					
Qty wide item No 12 page 32 + PNO-36					
Qty = $79.239 m^3 + 33.742 = 112.981$					
@ Rs 6240.94 Bk					705198=00
					705198=00
(13) Providing and laying RCC pipe NP-3 do do all comp.					
Qty wide item No 13 Page 32 + PNO-36					
Qty = $1070.471 m^3$					
@ Rs 1070.471/m ³					114033=00
(14) 1000 mm dia pipe = 7.5 m + 7.50 = 15.00 m.					
@ Rs 4021.68/m					60324=00
					120162=00
(15) Painting on parapet wall (Black & white stripe)					
painting. do do all comp.					
Qty wide item No 15 page 32 & PNO-36					
Qty = $6661 m^2 + 20.640 = 81.280 m^2$					
Unit 78.72 Bk					8243=00
@ Rs 104.71/m ² Bk					6350=00
(15) Providing and laying of a reinforced cement concrete pipe duct 900 mm dia.					
do do all comp.					
Qty wide item No 15 page 32					
Continuation					
					70533020=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
ie 30.00 m x 969.61/m				BF R3	2593820.00 - 27088.00

(16) Reinforced cement concrete

M15 grade KM Stone

do do all comp.

Qty with item No 16 page 33

(i) Ordinary KM Stone = 2 Nos

@ Rs 2254.15/No 4508.00

FT (ii) 900 mm Stone = 6 Nos

@ Rs 642.69/No 3856.00

(17) Reinforced cement

concrete M15 grade bands

on pillars do do all comp

Qty with item No 17 page 33

Qty = 40 Nos

(18) Providing and fixing of

electro-welded continuous

mandatory and informative

Sign do do all comp.

Qty with item No 18 page 33

(i) 600 mm equilateral

14 Nos

@ Rs 3578.23/No 50095.00

(ii) 600 mm circular = 2 Nos

@ Rs 4833.91/No 9678.00

(iii) 800 x 600 mm rectangular

= 8 Nos

@ Rs 6794.46/No 54356.00

(iv) 600 x 450 mm rectangular

2 Nos @ Rs 4803.86/No 9620.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

(v) $\text{BF Rs } 8746176 = 00$
 9026841500

(vi) 900 mm side octagon or

2 Nos @ Rs 8790.37/No Rs 17480.74 = 00

(19) providing and laying of
 hot applied thermoplastic
 compound do do comp.

Qty with item No 12 page 30

(i) For BT = 228.00 m^2

@ Rs 806.23/m² Rs 183820 = 00

(ii) For Pvc = 52.00 m^2

@ Rs 900.06/m² Rs 46803 = 00

(20) Construction of embankment
 with approved material
 obtained from borrow pits
 do do all comp.

Qty with item No 20 page 31

(i) Lead upto 100m

= 794.02 m^3

@ Rs 143.89/m³ Rs 114252 = 00

(ii) Lead upto 1000m

= 831.08 m^3

@ Rs 201.85/m³ Rs 167193 = 00

(21) providing and fixing of
 typical M.M.C.S.V. information
 sign board with 100 do
 do all comp.

Qty with item No 21 page 35

Qty = 2 Nos

@ Rs 9843.93/No Rs 19728 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				BF R8	9193096=00 9576589=A
Less stop technique per					
agreement (-) R8				R8	957659=00 919320=00 8618930=00 R8 8273786=00
Less previous amounts R8				R8	5991423=00 12961950=00
P.N-26				R8	82627507=00 812534=00
					A2627507=00
M					
JG 10-12-20					
				H.E.	
					CSP 11/12/20
Materials (overall)					
S3 mm to 9.5mm z					m ³ .

05472-05/m3 h
 9.5mm to 236mm m3
 05365.72/m3 -h
 236mm below (Locals)
 1c m3
 05366.98/m3 -h
 Stone aggregates -
 53mm to 22.4mm - m3
 05362.57/m3 -h
 Stone Screening type B
 11.2mm for grading - 3
 1c m3 05248.50/m3 h
 (SS-1) - mT
 (RS-1) 0539813-mT
 mT
 0537739.00/t